SL629+
2 PERFORMANCE iN LIGHTING | powered by GEWISS
SL629+
Designed efficiently, built modularly,
and crafted for the future
3SL629+
Continous
SL629+ CP

1 2 3 54 6 7
753 4 622
Order example 2:
Continuous mounted luminaire consisting of 2 luminaire modules and one blank cover
Description Quantity Code
Lighting module SL629+ PL M 45 S/C 830/40 BK9005 DALI 3 LTX12A4DG801
Starter set, DALI, BK9005 1 LTX1A1231
Connector set, 1,5m, BK9005 2 LTX1A1531
End caps, BK9005 1 LTX1A1601
Blank cover, 1200 mm, BK9005 1 LTX1A1131
Starter set
2 wire suspension
ceiling rose
canopy
supply cable
Order example 1:
Continuous mounted luminaire consisting of 3 luminaire modules
Starter set
2 wire suspension
ceiling rose
canopy
supply cable
Luminaire module Connector set
connector
wire suspension
canopy
Connector set
connector
wire suspension
canopy
Luminaire module Luminaire module
1 2 3 54 6
End caps
2 end caps
7
Description Quantity Code
Lighting module SL629+ PL M 45 S/C 830/40 BK9005 DALI 3 LTX12A4DG801
Starter set, DALI, BK9005 1 LTX1A1231
Connector set, 1,5m, BK9005 2 LTX1A1531
End caps, BK9005 1 LTX1A1601
End caps
2 end caps
7
Connector set
connector
wire suspension
canopy
Connector set
connector
wire suspension
canopy
Blank cover
1200 mm
Luminaire module Luminaire module
53 4 622
10 PERFORMANCE iN LIGHTING | powered by GEWISS
SL629+ PL SL629+ SM SL629+ CP
3270 ÷ 9000 lm
22 ÷ 67 W
DIN EN 12464-1
IP20
IK05
3190 ÷ 8360 lm
22 ÷ 67 W
DIN EN 12464-1
IP20
IK05
3270 ÷ 9000 lm
22 ÷ 67 W
DIN EN 12464-1
IP20
IK05
L 1246 x D 275 x H 29
L 1544 x D 275 x H 29
6,4 ÷ 7,6 kg
3000 K / CRI 80
4000 K / CRI 80
L 1244 x D 275 x H 50
L 1544 x D 275 x H 50
8,0 ÷ 9,6 kg
3000 K / CRI 80
4000 K / CRI 80
L 1238 x D 273 x H 29
L 1538 x D 273 x H 29
6,1 ÷ 7,3 kg
3000 K / CRI 80